E-mail: info@dwijendralalcollege.org

website: www.dlcollege.ac.in

## **DWIJENDRALAL COLLEGE**

(NAAC ACCREDITED)

**AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI** 

KRISHNAGAR \* NADIA \* WEST BENGAL

PIN: 741101

Date : 02/07/2025

Ref. No. :

## NOTICE NO: 155

## DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT Parent-teacher Meet of 4<sup>th</sup> Semester Honours

It is hereby notified for the students of 4<sup>th</sup> Semester Sanskrit Honours, that the **PARENT-TEACHER MEET** will be held on 04/07/2025 at 12:00 pm with the presence of Honorable Principal, Dwijendralal College. All the Students of 4<sup>th</sup> Semester Sanskrit Honours are requested to attend the meeting with their parents without any failure. Please take note and act accordingly.

hilling busha

HOD, Sanskrit Dwijendralal College HEAD DEPT. OF SANSKRIT DWIJENDRALAL COLLEGE KRISHNAGAR, NADIA

"Instance"

B. Folglis

Principal Dwijendralal College Principal

Dwijendralal College Krishnagar, Nadia